
HDMA

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 12 4 4

De Santis Simone (10/603) 2 3 4 5 3 3 0 0 2 5 4 2 4 7 2 1

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 4 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 4

Aquilini Marusca (10/483) 4 4 4 1 2 4 0 0 3 5 2 0 3 5 0 0

Jacinto-Navarrete-Alvarado Carlos 2 1 1 3 1 0 4 5 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 3

Amicosante Federico (10/600) 0 0 3 0 4 2 4 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 3

Tiberti Daniele (10/702) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannelli Elisa (10/602) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Andrea (10/703) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Padronetti Sara (10/601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buldini David (10/604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 30 46 1,53

De Santis Simone 10/603 21 26 1,24

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 19 23 1,21

Aquilini Marusca 10/483 18 19 1,06

Jacinto-Navarrete- 10/599 14 13 0,93

Amicosante Federico 10/600 20 7 0,35

Tiberti Daniele 10/702 4 5 1,25

Giovannelli Elisa 10/602 0 0 0,00

Mancini Andrea 10/703 0 0 0,00

Padronetti Sara 10/601 0 0 0,00

Buldini David 10/604 2 0 0,00

Jolly Woman

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Fabi Loriana (10/484) 2 3 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 9

Candusso Aurora (10/561) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micaloni Maria Grazia (10/565) 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 7

Micaloni Sabrina (10/564) 2 0 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5

Havryanina Kateryna (10/562) 4 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lancia Giuditta (10/563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabi Loriana 10/484 30 67 2,23

Candusso Aurora 10/561 20 46 2,30

Micaloni Maria Grazia 10/565 32 38 1,19

Micaloni Sabrina 10/564 29 21 0,72

Havryanina Kateryna 10/562 5 10 2,00

Lancia Giuditta 10/563 8 9 1,12

Sbrindellini Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Cornacchiola Giancarlo (10/568) 4 12 2 3 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 2 4

Arcefili Maurizio (10/572) 4 12 4 10 0 0 2 4 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 5

Colasurro Matteo (10/571) 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0

Lancia Giancarlo (10/569) 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7

Camerini Maurizio (10/567) 4 8 2 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Peron Fabio (10/566) 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Colantoni Marco (10/570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cornacchiola Giancarlo 10/568 28 73 2,61

Arcefili Maurizio 10/572 22 46 2,09

Colasurro Matteo 10/571 16 35 2,19

Lancia Giancarlo 10/569 18 31 1,72

Camerini Maurizio 10/567 16 25 1,56

Peron Fabio 10/566 18 25 1,39

Colantoni Marco 10/570 10 11 1,10


